PRODUCT
CATALOG
2023
DIGGING BUCKETS
For machines weighing 1-8t
Product Machine, weight, t Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm C, mm Width, mm Weight, kg Teeth
DB35 <1 35 55 596 397 469 480 35 -
DB35T <1 35 55 596 397 469 480 40 4
DB40 <2 40 60 757 493 624 400 45 -
DB40T <2 40 60 757 493 624 400 50 3
DB60 <2 60 80 757 493 624 500 50 -
DB60T <2 60 80 757 493 624 500 55 4
DB70 <3 70 90 757 493 624 550 55 -
DB70T <3 70 90 757 493 624 550 60 4
DB80 <3 80 100 757 493 624 600 60 -
DB80T <3 80 100 757 493 624 600 65 4
DB150 <5 150 220 1166 784 992 600 160 -
DB150T <5 150 220 1166 784 992 600 180 4
DB200 <7 200 270 1166 784 992 700 190 -
DB200T <7 200 270 1166 784 992 700 210 4
DB250 <8 250 320 1166 784 992 800 220 -
DB250T <8 250 320 1166 784 992 800 240 4
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 2
DIGGING BUCKETS
For machines weighing 13-40t
Product Machine, weight, t Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm C, mm Width, mm Weight, kg Teeth
DB300 <13 300 400 1232 910 1000 850 390 -
DB300T <13 300 400 1232 910 1000 850 415 4
DB350 <14 350 450 1232 910 1000 1000 430 -
DB350T <14 350 450 1232 910 1000 1000 455 4
DB400 <16 400 500 1382 1000 1190 850 490 -
DB400T <16 400 500 1382 1000 1190 850 515 4
DB600 <18 600 700 1382 1000 1190 950 530 -
DB600T <18 600 700 1382 1000 1190 950 555 4
DB700 <20 700 820 1465 1070 1226 1000 735 -
DB700T <20 700 820 1465 1070 1226 1000 765 4
DB950 <22 950 1070 1465 1070 1226 1200 800 -
DB950T <22 950 1070 1465 1070 1226 1200 830 4
DB1000 <24 1000 1200 1720 1390 1590 1200 1050 -
DB1000T <24 1000 1200 1720 1390 1590 1200 1130 4
DB1200 <28 1200 1500 1720 1390 1590 1400 1270 -
DB1200T <28 1200 1500 1720 1390 1590 1400 1350 4
DB1500 <30 1500 1800 1720 1390 1590 1600 1550 -
DB1500T <30 1500 1800 1720 1390 1590 1600 1650 5
DB1700 <35 1700 2200 1968 1400 1627 1600 1900 -
DB1700T <35 1700 2200 1968 1400 1627 1600 2050 4
DB1900 <40 1900 2500 1968 1400 1627 1800 2150 -
DB1900T <40 1900 2500 1968 1400 1627 1800 2300 5
CABLE BUCKETS
For machines weighing 2-8t
Product Machine, weight, t Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm C, mm D, mm Width, mm Weight, kg Teeth
CB40 <2 40 55 867 513 736 300 300 45 -
CB55 <3 55 70 867 513 736 418 300 50 -
CB55T <3 55 70 867 513 736 418 300 55 2
CB70 <3 70 85 867 513 736 465 350 60 -
CB70T <3 70 85 867 513 736 465 350 70 2
CB85 <4 85 100 867 513 736 518 400 75 -
CB85T <4 85 100 867 513 736 518 400 85 4
CB130 <7 130 160 1239 825 1062 400 300 120 -
CB130T <7 130 160 1239 825 1062 400 300 130 2
CB140 <8 140 170 1239 825 1062 450 350 130 -
CB140T <8 140 170 1239 825 1062 450 350 140 2
CB150 <8 150 180 1239 825 1062 450 400 140 -
CB150T <8 150 180 1239 825 1062 450 400 150 3
CB160 <8 160 190 1239 825 1062 635 400 160 -
CB160T <8 160 190 1239 825 1062 635 400 170 3
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 4
CABLE BUCKETS
For machines weighing 12-20t
Product Machine, weight, t Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm C, mm D, mn Width, mm Weight, kg Teeth

PB190 <5 190 250 803 582 686 1200 240
PB240 <6 240 300 803 582 686 1300 255
PB240W <8 240 380 660 420 520 2500 250
PB320 <8 320 380 803 582 686 1500 285
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 6
HARDOX PLANNING
BUCKETS
For machines weighing 13-28t
Product Machine weight, t Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm C, mm Width, mm Weight, kg Material
PB450HD <13 400 550 1175 712 880 1500 410 Full Hardox
PB550HD <15 500 650 1175 712 880 1750 465 Full Hardox
PB600HD <15 600 1000 1385 868 1170 1650 580 Full Hardox
PB700HD <16 700 1100 1385 868 1170 1800 650 Full Hardox
PB800HD <18 800 1200 1385 868 1170 1950 740 Full Hardox
PB900HD <20 900 1300 1385 868 1170 2100 850 Full Hardox
PB1000HD <22 1000 1400 1525 925 1320 1900 950 Full Hardox
PB1100HD <24 1100 1500 1525 925 1320 2100 1050 Full Hardox
PB1300HD <28 1300 1700 1525 925 1320 2300 1200 Full Hardox
HYDRAULIC PLANNING
BUCKETS
For machines weighing 2-8t
Product Machine weight, t Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm C, mm Width, mm Weight, kg Cylinders
PB60H <2 60 80 495 290 374 1000 85 1 (H)
PB80H <3 80 100 495 290 374 1200 100 1 (H)
PB100H <4 100 120 495 290 374 1400 115 1 (H)
PB140H <5 140 180 660 420 520 1200 160 1 (H)
PB150H <5 150 190 660 420 520 1300 170 1 (H)
PB180H <6 180 230 660 420 520 1500 200 1 (H)
PB190H <5 190 250 803 582 686 1200 240 2 (H)
PB240H <6 240 300 803 582 686 1300 255 2 (H)
PB320H <8 320 380 803 582 686 1500 285 2 (H)
Tilting angle is 45° + 45°
H - Horizontal cylinders
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 8
HARDOX HYDRAULIC
PLANNING BUCKETS
For machines weighing 13-35t
Product Machine weight, t Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm C, mm Width, mm Weight, kg Cylinders
PB450VH <13 400 550 1175 712 860 1500 625 1 (VH)
PB550VH <15 500 650 1175 712 860 1750 685 1 (VH)
PB600VH <15 600 1000 1390 1000 1170 1650 750 1 (VH)
PB700VH <16 700 1100 1390 1000 1170 1800 850 1 (VH)
PB800VH <18 800 1200 1390 1000 1170 1950 1000 2 (VH)
PB900VH <20 900 1300 1390 1000 1170 2100 1150 2 (VH)
PB1000VH <22 1000 1400 1550 1050 1320 1900 1650 2 (VH)
PB1100VH <24 1100 1500 1550 1050 1320 2100 1800 2 (VH)
PB1300VH <28 1300 1700 1550 1050 1320 2300 1950 2 (VH)
PB1400VH <35 1400 2000 1390 1000 1170 3000 2400 2 (VH)
Tilting angle is 45° + 45°
VH - Vertical hidden cylinders
HYDRAULIC
PLANNING BUCKETS

All models available with removable middle bars
HARDOX SIEVING
BUCKETS
 For machines weighing 18-30t
Product Machine weight, t Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm C, mm Width, mm Teeth Weight, kg
SB700V <18 700 1100 1230 900 1000 1600 - 820
SB700VT <18 700 1100 1230 900 1000 1600 4 860
SB800V <21 800 1200 1230 900 1000 1800 - 900
SB800VT <21 800 1200 1230 900 1000 1800 5 960
SB900V <24 900 1300 1230 900 1000 2000 - 1000
SB900VT <24 900 1300 1230 900 1000 2000 5 1060
SB1500V <30 1500 1500 1700 1390 1590 2000 - 2400
SB150VT <30 1500 2200 1700 1390 1590 2000 5 2500
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 16
Product Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm Width, mm Weight, kg
FSB1000 1000 1200 1100 1040 2000 450
FSB1150 1150 1400 1100 1040 2100 480
FSB1300 1300 1600 1100 1040 2200 500
FSB1400 1400 1700 1100 1040 2300 530
FRONTAL SIEVING
BUCKETS
1000-1400l
SNOWBUCKETS
For snow 700-1500l
Product Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm Width, mm Weight, kg
SN700 700 900 850 900 1600 230
SN1100 1100 1400 1050 1075 1800 300
SN1300 1300 1700 1050 1075 2100 340
SN1500 1500 2000 1050 1075 2400 380
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 18
LIGHT MATERIAL
BUCKETS
For grain 1600-3000l
Product Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm Width, mm Angle Weight, kg
LMB1600 1600 1900 1400 1005 2000 10° 370
LMB1700 1700 2000 1400 1005 2100 10° 380
LMB1800 1800 2150 1400 1005 2200 10° 390
LMB1900 1900 2300 1400 1005 2300 10° 400
LMB2000 2000 2400 1500 1005 2400 10° 410
LMB2500 2500 3000 1500 1120 2500 10° 650
LMB3000 3000 3600 1550 1350 2500 10° 830
LIGHT MATERIAL
BUCKETS
Product Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm Width, mm Angle Weight, kg
LMB1000 1100 1400 1200 1005 2000 10° 300
LMB1200 1200 1500 1200 1005 2100 10° 310
LMB1300 1300 1650 1200 1005 2200 10° 320
LMB1400 1400 1800 1200 1005 2300 10° 330
LMB1500 1500 1900 1200 1005 2400 10° 340
1100-1500l
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 20
GRAVEL BUCKETS
Product Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm Width, mm Weight, kg

Product Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm Width, mm Weight, kg
GB2000 2000 2500 1150 1150 3000 850
GB2500 2500 3000 1300 1300 3000 1000
GB3000 3000 3600 1470 1470 3000 1200
GB3500 3500 4200 1470 1470 3200 1400
GB4000 4000 5000 1600 1600 3200 1600
GB4500 4500 5500 1700 1700 3200 1800
GB5000 5000 6000 1700 1700 3400 2000
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 22
V-LINE BUCKETS
For machines weighing 1-8t
Product Machine weight, t Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm C, mm Width, mm Weight, kg Teeth
VB50 <1 50 60 500 500 700 200 40 -
VB50T <1 50 60 500 500 700 200 45 2
VB100 <2 100 120 550 550 950 200 60 -
VB100T <2 100 120 550 550 950 200 65 2
VB150 <4 150 170 600 650 1300 200 80 -
VB150T <4 150 170 600 650 1300 200 85 2
VB200 <6 200 240 660 740 1360 235 100 -
VB200T <6 200 240 660 740 1360 235 120 2
VB250 <6 250 275 750 800 1500 235 150 -
VB250T <6 250 275 750 800 1500 235 160 2
VB300 <7 300 330 850 850 1600 235 180 -
VB300T <7 300 330 850 850 1600 235 190 2
VB350 <8 350 380 950 900 1750 250 270 -
VB350T <8 350 380 950 900 1750 250 285 2
VB400 <8 400 440 1020 900 2100 320 300 -
VB400T <8 400 440 1020 900 2100 320 315 2
VB450 <8 450 500 1100 950 2200 320 320 -
VB450T <8 450 500 1100 950 2200 320 335 2
V-LINE BUCKETS
For machines weighing 13-26t
Product Machine weight, t Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm C, mm Width, mm Weight, kg Teeth
VB500 <13 500 600 850 850 2400 400 380 -
VB500T <13 500 600 850 850 2400 400 400 2
VB600 <16 600 750 950 950 2800 400 550 -
VB600T <16 600 750 950 950 2800 400 575 2
VB800 <20 800 1000 1200 1200 2850 500 650 -
VB800T <20 800 1000 1200 1200 2850 500 690 3
VB1000 <26 1000 1200 1200 1200 3300 500 740 -
VB1000T <26 1000 1200 1200 1200 3300 500 780 3
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 24
V-LINE BUCKETS
For machines weighing 16-26t
Product Machine weight, t Capacity, l Capacity with heap, l A, mm B, mm C, mm D, mm Width, mm Weight, kg Teeth
VB600R <16 600 750 950 950 3000 2000 400 550 -
VB600RT <16 600 750 950 950 3000 2000 400 575 2
VB850R <22 850 1050 1400 900 3500 2500 400 900 -
VB850RT <22 850 1050 1400 900 3500 2500 400 950 2
VB1000R <26 1000 1200 1400 1000 3500 2500 500 1100 -
VB1000RT <26 1000 1200 1400 1000 3500 2500 500 1150 3
Available with removable blades
STATIC QUICK S-TYPE
COUPLINGS
Product Coupler Locking system Reccomended machine weight, t Extras Weight, kg

BT900A <6 900 50.30.300 300 80
HOOKS
Product Machine weight, t A, mm B, mm C, mm Adapter Weight, kg
HO1_2t >2t 440 520 50 J200 40
HO2_5t >5t 680 760 60 J250 90
HO3_10t >10t 780 980 64 J250 135
HO4_16t >16t 1000 810 92 J300 310
HO5_20t >20t 1100 970 92 J350 350
HO6_24t >24t 1190 1065 100 J450 400
HO7_28t >28t 1200 1200 100 J550 520
HO8_45t >45t 1200 1300 160 J600 1000
For machines 2-45t
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 38
STUB CRUSHERS
Product A, mm B, mm C, mm Teeth No of teeth Weight, kg
SC1000-4W 1000 750 30 - 4 300
SC1140-4 1140 1160 40 J300 adapters 4 660
SC1140-4W 1140 1070 40 - 4 620
SC1500-5 1500 1160 40 J300 adapters 5 820
SC1500-5W 1500 1070 40 - 5 770
SC1920-6 1920 1160 40 J300 adapters 6 1000
SC1920-6W 1920 1070 40 - 6 940
SC2280-7 2280 1160 40 J300 adapters 7 1150
SC2280-7W 2280 1070 40 - 7 1080
RAKES
Product A, mm B, mm C, mm Material No of teeth Weight, kg
RA800 800 650 10 Hardox450 9 45
RA3000 3000 1500 30 Hardox450 9 2150
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 40
STUB FLIPPER
Product Machine weight, t A, mm B, mm C, mm Movement Weight, kg
SF1000 13-21 1000 1068 700 Hydraulic 430
PALLET FORKS
Product Lifting capacity, t A, mm B, mm C, mm Fork type Type Weight, kg
PF-FEM2_BC <2,5 1250 750 1140 FEM2 Mechanical 175
PF-FEM2_S45 <2,5 1250 650 1500 FEM2 Mechanical 200
PF-FEM3_S60 <5t 1250 800 1500 FEM3 Mechanical 360
PF-FEM3_S70 <5t 1250 1000 1500 FEM3 Mechanical 420
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 42
GRADING BARS
Product Machine weight, t A, mm B, mm C, mm Width, mm Weight, kg Roller
GBE1600 <8 1100 300 400 1600 200 Ø219
GBE2000 <12 1100 300 400 2000 250 Ø219
GBE2500 <16 1250 325 500 2500 450 Ø245
GBE2500A <16 1750 325 1000 2500 500 Ø245
GBE3000 <22 1250 325 500 3000 550 Ø245
Available also without roller
For machines 8-22t
ASFALT CUTTERS
Product A, mm B, mm C, mm D, mm Coupling Weight, kg

VP2500 2500 870 740 2000 40+40 15 700
VP2850 2850 870 740 2200 40+40 15 740
VP3250 3250 1000 840 2500 40+40 15 790
VP3700 3700 1110 970 2900 40+40 15 910
VP4000 4000 1110 970 3100 40+40 15 960
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 48
ROAD SNOW PLOUGHS
Product A, mm B, mm C, mm D, mm Turning angle, ° Positive attack "P" angle, ° Weight, kg
RP2800 2800 1000 750 2250 40+40 30 670
RP3300 3300 1000 750 2550 40+40 30 780
RP3600 3600 1200 850 2800 40+40 30 910
RP4300 4300 1200 850 3300 40+40 30 1050
SNOW BUCKET WITH
WINGS
Product Capacity, l A, mm B, mm C, mm D, mm Width, mm Weight, kg
SBW2000 1700 1200 950 3500 2300 2000 680
SBW2300 2000 1200 950 3800 2600 2300 780
SBW2500 4000 1450 1300 4500 2800 2500 1300
SBW2700 4500 1450 1300 4800 3100 2700 1400
SBW2900 5000 1450 1300 5000 3300 2900 1500
BALTIC WELDERS CATALOG 2023 50
..................................................................................................................................................................................................
..................................................................................................................................................................................................
..................................................................................................................................................................................................